                                                             @2022 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Transtector is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Tower Top DC Surge Protection
Tech Note
Transtector
10701 Airport Road, Hayden ID 83835
sales@transtector.com  |  Transtector.com
+1 (208) 635-6400
     Tech Note | Tower Top DC Surge Protection

1101-1027 DCOD 48V DC outdoor SPD for larger wires.
AC Protection
Product SKU Product Description
1104-29-001 SLN 120 outlet protection
I2R75K Din rail mounted AC SPD
SP50240RS 120/240 AC panel mounted SPD
     Tech Note | Tower Top DC Surge Protection
2  Transtector.com
Transtector also carries a full line of DC Distribution solutions:
DC Distribution
Product SKU Product Description
DCIPS1B-S-00-B6 DC Integrated Power System, 1RU, 30A/20A/15A/10A Load Breakers
DCIPS1-1200 1,200W Rectifier Module for DCIPS1 System
DCIPS2B-S-00-B11 DC Integrated Power System, 2RU, 63A/2x25A/2x16A Load Breakers
DCIPS2-3000 3,000W Rectifier Module for DCIPS2 System
DCPDU1B-S-X8-150 DC PDU, 1U, single-feed, 48/24VDC, 150A, 8 breaker positions
DCPDU1B-S-X16-150 DC PDU, 1U, single-feed, 48/24VDC, 150A, 16 breaker positions
DCPDU2B-D-2X10-450 DC PDU, 2U, dual-feed, 48/24VDC, 450A/feed, 10 breaker positions ea bus
DCPDU2B-S-X20-450 DC PDU, 2U, single-feed, 48/24VDC, 450A, 20 breaker positions
DCPDU1B-D-2X8-150 DC PDU, 1U, dual-feed, 48/24VDC, 150A/feed, 8 breaker positions ea bus
For more information on DC tower top surge protection solutions, contact us at +1 208 635 6400 or visit
Transtector.com.